Nikita LED Wall Sconce

L ight()logy SPEC # EGL977425
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BRAND Eglo

DESCRIPTION

The Nikita LED Wall Sconce is a stunning addition
to any area with a transitional design that adds a
modern touch to any room with a metal base and
light that emits from the top and bottom of the
fixture. Available in two sizes with a Matte Nickel
finish complemented by Satin glass diffusers. ETL

listed.
Shown in: Matte Nickel / Satin
SHADE COLOR Satin
BODY FINISH Matte Nickel
WATTAGE 222W
DIMMER Not Dimmable
DIMENSIONS 13.82"W x 8.63"H x 315"D

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

3 x LED/7.4W/120V LED

1980 lumens
26757
3000K
90 CRI

EGL977425


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=977425
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